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R | FEME| B & #
50 85.5
49 84.5
48 83.56
47 82. 4 1 1
46 81.4
45 80. 4 2 1
44 79. 4 3 1
43 78. 4 4 2
42 77.3 6 1
41 76.3 7 3
40 75.3 10 2
39 74.3 12 6
38 73.3 18 2
37 12.2 20 6
36 71.2 26 11
35 70.2 37 8
34 69.2 45 11
33 68.2 56 11
32 67.1 67 12
31 66. 1 79 16
30 65. 1 95 16
29 64.1 111 19
28 63.1 130 15
27 62.0 145 7
26 61.0 152 18
25 60.0 170 33
24 59.0 203 28
23 58.0 231 19
22 56.9 250 23
21 55.9 273 32
20 54.9 305 24
19 53.9 329 34
18 52.9 363 37
17 51.8 400 34
16 50.8 434 34
15 49.8 468 39
14 48.8 507 32
13 47. 8 539 28
12 46.7 567 30
11 45.7 597 49
10 44.7 646 47
9 43.7 693 43
8 42.7 736 49
7 41.6 785 50
6 40. 6 835 52
5 39.6 887 52
4 38.6 939 39
3 37.6 978 27
2 36.5 1005 30
1 35.56 1035 22
0 34.5 10567 13

BR|REE g 8
100 85. 7 i i
99 85. 1
98 84.6
97 84. 1 2 4
96 83.5 6 4
95 83.0 10 3
94 82.5 13 5
93 81.9 18 17
92 81.4 35 15
91 80.9 50 16
90 80.3 66 11
89 79.8 77 19
88 79.3 96 17
87 78.7 113 29
86 78.2 142 24
85 77.6 166 27
84 77.1 193 42
83 76.6 235 29
82 76.0 264 53
81 75.5 317 37
80 75.0 354 39
79 74.4 393 41
78 73.9 434 51
77 73.4 485 61
76 72.8 546 55
75 72.3 601 56
74 71.8 657 57
73 71.2 714 75
72 70.7 789 85
71 70.2 874 85
70 69.6 959 71
69 69. 1 1030 119
68 68.6 1149 103
67 68.0 1252 109
66 67.5 1361 125
65 67.0 1486 153
64 66. 4 1639 128
63 65.9 1767 138
62 65.3 1905 159
61 64.8 2064 168
60 64.3 2232 181
59 63.7 2413 175
58 63.2 2588 192
57 62.7 2780 226
56 62. 1 3006 205
55 61.6 3211 198
54 61.1 3409 225
53 60.5 3634 223
52 60.0 3857 240
51 59.5 4097 263

R | FEME| B & #
50 58.9 4360 266
49 58. 4 4626 319
48 57.9 4945 296
47 57.3 5241 308
46 56.8 5549 322
45 56.3 5871 313
44 55.7 6184 320
43 55.2 6504 3438
42 54 .7 6852 3717
41 54 .1 7229 364
40 63.6 7593 3856
39 53.0 7978 430
38 52.56 8408 421
37 52.0 8829 415
36 51.4 9244 465
35 50.9 9709 435
34 50. 4 10144 480
33 49 .8 10624 453
32 49 .3 11077 492
31 48 . 8 11569 534
30 48. 2 12103 504
29 47.7 12607 474
28 47.2 13081 509
217 46. 6 13590 657
26 46 .1 14147 527
25 45. 6 14674 518
24 45. 0 15192 5631
23 44 .5 156723 521
22 44 .0 16244 527
21 43 . 4 16771 490
20 42.9 17261 446
19 42 .4 17707 479
18 41.8 18186 424
17 41.3 18610 419
16 40.7 19029 429
15 40. 2 19458 354
14 39.7 19812 396
13 39. 1 20208 379
12 38.6 20587 347
11 38. 1 20934 358
10 37.56 21292 3156
9 37.0 21607 320
8 36.56 21927 326
7 36. 9 22253 282
6 35. 4 22535 290
5 34.9 22825 257
4 34.3 23082 209
3 33.8 23291 183
2 33.3 23474 142
1 32.7 23616 73
0 32.2 23689 60
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R | FEME| B & #
50 86.2
49 85. 1
48 84.0
47 82.9
46 81.8 1 2
45 80.7 3 6
44 79.6 9 4
43 78.5 13 8
42 17. 4 21 7
41 76.3 28 15
40 75.2 43 11
39 74.1 54 11
38 73.0 65 14
37 71.9 79 14
36 70.8 93 15
35 69.7 108 22
34 68. 6 130 15
33 67.5 145 30
32 66. 4 175 27
31 65.3 202 33
30 64.2 235 34
29 63.1 269 43
28 62.0 312 46
27 60.9 3568 40
26 59.8 398 47
25 58.7 445 55
24 57.6 500 53
23 56.5 5563 69
22 55. 4 622 62
21 54.3 684 74
20 53.2 758 68
19 52.1 826 62
18 51.0 888 84
17 49.9 972 82
16 48.8 10564 89
15 47.7 1143 120
14 46. 6 1263 114
13 45.5 1377 119
12 44. 4 1496 156
11 43.3 16562 138
10 42.2 1790 126
9 41.1 1916 120
8 40.0 2036 102
7 38.9 2138 76
6 37.8 2214 60
5 36.7 2274 54
4 35. 6 2328 38
3 34.5 2366 21
2 33. 4 23817 12
1 32.3 2399 2
0 31.2 2401 7

it =

"R | REE| B @& #
100 87.5
99 86.9
98 86.3
97 85. 17 1 2
96 85 .1 3 2
95 84.5 5 2
94 83.9 7 3
93 83.3 10 6
92 82.17 16 10
91 82.1 26 12
90 81.5 38 9
89 81.0 47 14
88 80.4 61 16
87 79.8 17 29
86 79.2 106 28
85 78.6 134 22
84 78.0 156 20
83 17. 4 176 31
82 76.8 207 38
81 76.2 245 37
80 756.6 282 41
79 756.0 323 57
78 74.4 380 62
17 73.8 432 88
76 73.2 520 65
75 12.6 585 68
74 72.0 653 97
73 71. 4 750 101
12 70.8 851 102
71 70.2 953 122
70 69.6 10756 145
69 69.0 1220 152
68 68.5 1372 145
67 67.9 1517 177
66 67.3 1694 173
65 66. 7 1867 203
64 66. 1 2070 223
63 65.5 2293 229
62 64.9 2522 228
61 64.3 2750 269
60 63.7 3019 272
59 63.1 3291 303
58 62.5 3594 309
57 61.9 3903 362
56 61.3 4265 308
65 60.7 4573 381
54 60.1 4954 395
53 59.5 5349 441
52 58.9 5790 422
51 58.3 6212 466

R | FEME| B & #
50 57.7 6678 457
49 57.1 7135 510
48 56.5 7645 501
47 56. 0 8146 508
46 55. 4 8654 540
45 54.8 9194 534
44 54.2 9728 6656
43 53. 6 10293 609
42 53.0 10902 599
41 52. 4 11501 686
40 51.8 12087 631
39 51.2 12718 676
38 50. 6 13394 703
37 50.0 14097 7117
36 49 . 4 14814 687
35 48. 8 15501 661
34 48. 2 16162 7417
33 47. 6 16909 682
32 47. 0 17591 706
31 46. 4 18297 720
30 45. 8 19017 734
29 45. 2 197561 741
28 44. 6 20492 682
217 44. 0 21174 688
26 43.5 21862 686
25 42. 9 22548 6556
24 42.3 23203 680
23 41.7 23883 680
22 41. 1 24563 612
21 40.5 25175 599
20 39.9 25774 592
19 39.3 26366 529
18 38.7 26895 483
17 38. 1 27378 514
16 37.56 27892 462
15 36.9 28354 401
14 36. 3 28755 348
13 35.7 29103 356
12 35. 1 29459 301
11 34.5 29760 263
10 33.9 30023 232
9 33.3 30255 194
8 32.7 30449 192
7 32.1 30641 132
6 31.56 30773 120
5 31.0 30893 66
4 30. 4 30959 75
3 29.8 31034 14
2 29.2 31048 37
1 28.6 31085 2
0 28.0 31087 23
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BR|REE g A 8
50 90.8
49 89.5
48 88.3
47 87.0
46 85. 8
45 84.5
44 83.3 1 1
43 82.0 2 5
42 80.8 7 3
41 79.5 10 4
40 78.3 14 3
39 77.0 17 3
38 75.8 20 9
37 74.5 29 12
36 73.3 41 19
35 72.0 60 25
34 70.8 85 20
33 69.5 105 25
32 68.3 130 24
31 67.0 154 36
30 65.8 190 30
29 64.5 220 35
28 63.3 255 40
27 62.0 295 41
26 60.8 336 50
25 59.5 386 56
24 58.3 442 61
23 57.0 503 57
22 55.8 560 78
21 54.5 638 75
20 53.3 713 90
19 52.0 803 85
18 50.8 888 108
17 49.5 996 110
16 48.3 1106 108
15 47.0 1214 113
14 45.8 1327 136
13 44.5 1463 128
12 43.3 1591 154
11 42.0 1745 119
10 40.8 1864 109
9 39.5 1973 89
8 38.3 2062 98
7 37.0 2160 64
6 35.8 2224 39
5 34.5 2263 27
4 33.3 2290 15
3 32.0 2305 8
2 30.8 2313 3
1 29.5 2316 1
0 28.3 2317 2

R | FEME| B & #
100 86.8
99 86.2
98 85. 6 1 1
97 85.0
96 84.4 2 2
95 83.8 4 2
94 83.2 6 1
93 82.6 7 1
92 82.0 8 1
91 81.4 9 4
90 80.8 13 3
89 80.2 16 5
88 79.6 21 5
87 79.0 26 3
86 78.4 29 4
85 77.8 33 14
84 17.2 47 7
83 76.6 54 9
82 76.0 63 18
81 75. 4 81 19
80 74.8 100 19
79 74.2 119 20
78 73.6 139 17
77 73.0 156 24
76 72. 4 180 27
75 71.8 207 36
74 71.2 243 30
73 70.6 273 22
72 70.0 295 39
71 69. 4 334 51
70 68.8 385 32
69 68.2 417 42
68 67.6 459 37
67 67.0 496 57
66 66. 4 5563 64
65 65.8 617 51
64 65.2 668 62
63 64.6 730 12
62 64.0 802 91
61 63.4 893 97
60 62.8 990 86
59 62.2 1076 73
58 61.6 1149 89
57 61.0 1238 93
56 60.4 1331 105
55 59.8 1436 109
54 59.2 1545 123
53 58.6 1668 107
52 58.0 1775 145
51 57. 4 1920 116

R | FEME| B & #
50 56. 8 2036 125
49 56.2 2161 143
48 65. 6 2304 148
47 55. 0 2452 151
46 54. 4 2603 138
45 53. 8 2741 150
44 53.2 2891 167
43 52. 6 3048 148
42 52. 0 3196 187
41 51.4 3383 164
40 50. 8 3547 161
39 50. 2 3708 204
38 49. 6 3912 190
37 49. 0 4102 183
36 48. 4 4285 176
35 47. 8 4461 195
34 47.2 4656 219
33 46. 6 4875 185
32 46. 0 5060 194
31 45 . 4 5254 205
30 44. 9 5459 198
29 44 .3 5657 187
28 43.7 5844 204
217 43 .1 6048 175
26 42.5 6223 203
25 41.9 6426 184
24 41.3 6610 199
23 40.7 6809 188
22 40. 1 6997 179
21 39.56 7176 168
20 38.9 7344 165
19 38.3 7509 150
18 37.7 7659 123
17 37.1 7782 125
16 36.56 7907 101
15 35. 9 8008 113
14 35.3 8121 92
13 34.7 8213 64
12 34 .1 8277 65
11 33.5 8342 45
10 32.9 8387 44
9 32.3 8431 26
8 31.7 8457 20
7 31.1 8477 19
6 30.5 8496 5
5 29.9 8501 2
4 29.3 8503 3
3 28.17 8506 3
2 28 .1 8509 1

1 27.5
0 26.9 8510 3
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R | FEME| B & #
50 83.56 1 1
49 82.3
48 81.1 2 1
47 79.9 3 1
46 78.17 4 1
45 77.5 5 1
44 76.3 6 2
43 75. 1 8 1
42 73.9 9 1
41 12.17 10 2
40 71. 4 12 6
39 70.2 18 4
38 69.0 22 9
37 67.8 31 10
36 66. 6 41 9
35 65. 4 50 8
34 64.2 58 9
33 63.0 67 10
32 61.8 117 10
31 60.6 87 14
30 59. 4 101 18
29 58.2 119 16
28 57.0 135 26
217 55.8 161 20
26 54.6 181 25
25 53. 4 206 26
24 52.2 232 28
23 51.0 260 32
22 49.8 292 19
21 48. 6 311 35
20 47.3 346 29
19 46. 1 375 41
18 44.9 416 30
17 43.7 446 27
16 42.5 473 26
15 41.3 499 27
14 40. 1 526 25
13 38.9 551 24
12 37.17 575 10
11 36.5 585 17
10 356.3 602 6

9 34.1 608 10
8 32.9 618 4
7 31.7 622 2
6 30.5 624 2
5 29.3 626 3
4 28. 1 629 3
3 26.9 632 2
2 25.17

1 24.5 634 1
0 23.3 635 2




